

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No.4 of 2020

Ghanar @ Ghanaram Kashyap **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

22/01/2020	Shri Ravindra Sharma, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Akansha Jain, Dy. GA for the State. Learned State counsel is directed to file reply. Call for the records. List the matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge

Ashok/Jamal