

WPL No. 4 of 2020

Order Sheet

22/09/2025 Pawan	Mr. Ravindra Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Sanjeev Agrawal, learned PL for the State. Heard. Admit. List the case for final hearing. Meanwhile, parties are directed to complete the pleadings. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
--------------------------------	---